Platz Prozent Punkte

1 65,87 83,0
2 61,11 77,0
3 53,97 68,0
4 50,79 64,0
5 4841 61,0
6 46,03 58,0
7 43,65 55,0
8 30,16 38,0

Merlin V 5.7.1 - Ergebnisliste

Clubturnier vom 13. Marz 2024

Endergebnis

von Nr. Namen

126,0
126,0
126,0
126,0
126,0
126,0
126,0
126,0
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Sabine ARTICUS - Rita WEBER

Horst BLUMEL - Edith VON DOLLEN
Ursula MARTENS - Bettina THAUER
Heike BAMBERGER - Birte TEWELEIT
Bettina IWEN - Regina WOLF

Elke NISSEN - Vera MEYER

Uwe TEWELEIT - Friederike RUNGE
Karin HANSEN - Rainer BAMBERGER
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